
Date  Date Day Details
April 6th April Sunday Ram Navami
 10th April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
 14th April Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
 16th April Wednesday 1st Term Weekly Test [ I to XII ]
 18th April Friday Good Friday
May     Summer Vacation
June 7th June Saturday Id -UL - Juha/ Bakri Id
 11th June Wednesday Kabir Jayanti
 27th June Friday Rath Yatra
July 4th July to 7th July Jhoom Tarana Mahotsava
 6th July Sunday Moharram
 24th July Thursday Hareli
August 9th August Sautrday World Tribal Day/ Raksha Bandhan
 15th August Friday Independence Day
 16th August Saturday Janmashtami
 26th August Tuesday Haritalika (Teej)
 27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/Pola
September 
 3rd Sept. Wednesday Non Academic [ VI to VIII ]
 4th Sept. Thursday Non Academic [ I to XII ]
 5th Sept. Friday Teacher’ Day
 6th Sept. Saturday Milad - Un- Nabi/ Id - E milad
 12th Sept. Friday Academic Examination [ I to XII ]
 17th Sept. Wednesday Vishwakarma Jayanti
October 2nd Oct. Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
     Dussehra Holidays
     Diwali Holidays
 27th Oct. Monday Chhat Puja
November 5th Nov Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 18th Dec. Thursday Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti
     Winter Vacation
  25th Dec Thursday Christmas Day
January 13th Jan. Tuesday Chher Chhera
 14th Jan. Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Pongal)
 23rd Jan. Friday Basant Panchami
 26th Jan. Monday Republic Day Celebration
February 15th feb. Sunday Mahashivratri
March 4th March Wednesday Holi
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